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
becoming an entrepreneur. Rent a space
and create a money making business. Call
today! $129,900 MLS#170046

GREAT BUSINESS
OPPORTUNITY

NEW
LISTING!

RITTER PARK AREA - Just listed! This large, Southside
brick home w/wrap-around porch sits on a corner lot &
is just a few blks from Ritter Park walking trail! Beautiful
woodwork & offers something for everyone. Three
finished levels of living space plus an unfinished bsmt.
5BRs, 3 full BAs 2 two half BAs. Beautiful white kitchen
w/island, built-in antique cupboard, bay window. LR w/
FP & DR are very large & great for entertaining. Upstairs
you will find the master BR w/FP, walk-in cedar closet, &

en-suite updated BA as well as 3 add’l BRs & full BA.
All BRs have walk in closets. The laundry chute is an
added bonus! Third floor w/lg rec rm, wet bar, BR &
full BA. Many updates too numerous to list them all
(Pella windows, roof, gutters, appliances, Generac
whole house generator). 2-car detached garage
offers off-street parking! $415,000 MLS#170443

CUSTOM BUILT home in the Barboursville area.
Golf course living in desired neighborhood of
Esquire. 7 BRs (2 on main level including master
BR suite w/tray ceiling, lg tub, separate shower, dbl
sinks, & walk in custom closet), 3 BRs on second level
& 2 BRs plus office in lower level). 4 full BAs. Open
floor concept w/gourmet kitchen which opens to
sunny breakfast room & formal DR. Two-story main
flr LR & 38’x 29’ rec rm in bsmt. Has some of the best
views in Barboursville & sits on two lots. Two large
decks & covered front porch offer beautiful wooded

views as well as view of the fairway, clubhouse, & ponds. Energy
efficient. Sellers installed newer blown-in foam insulation Two car att.
garage plus an over sized att. single car garage to store a golf cart or
lawn equipment. Home includes a security system & one-year home
warranty. Great neighborhood for walking, biking, golfing or for those
who enjoy a friendly community. $415,000 MLS#170529
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“Each Office Independently Owned & Operated”
- J i m W e i l e r , B r o k e r

REALTY CONSULTANTS
1400 6th Ave. • Huntington, WV

304-525-2300 • 740-886-9865 • wvhometour.comA
B
O
U
T
CO

VE
R

the

Huntington, WV - This 6,000 SF home custom built in the 70’s has been
meticulously maintained, features hardwood & tile floors, vaulted beamed
ceilings w/ floor to ceiling windows. 2 Gathering rooms w/ fireplaces and a
all- season room. The wonderfully appointed kitchen w/ high end appliances
& a center island. You have 3 dining areas formal, informal & alfresco on the
deck! The massive main bedroom suite has beamed cathedral ceiling, brazilian

hardwood floors, a sitting area, outdoor spa porch, 2 walk-in closets & a spa like
bath. A raised panelled library office with bookshelves and more. There’s 5 or
6 large bedrooms & most have huge walk-in closets. 4 totally renovated baths!
Huge family/gameroom area with a wet bar kitchenette. 3 or 4 br’s one is a

suite. Another all seasons room that walk out to a huge backyard!

MLS# 167405 • $609,000
HD-449454

Jim Weiler,Broker
304.654.6444 call or txt
jimweiler3@gmail.com
www.JimWeiler.com

6007 US Route 60 E, Suite 124 Barboursville, WV 25504
304-955-5017 |villagerealtygroupwv.com
Nathan Nibert, Broker |

Sarah Fowler
REALTOR

Brianna Goad
REALTOR

107 River Rd - $1,750/Mo.
Barboursville, WV 25504
1500 Sq. Ft. Space for Lease

105 River Rd - $1,750/Mo.
Barboursville, WV 25504
1500 Sq. Ft. Space for Lease

US Route 60 E, Suite 124 Barboursville, W

0 Waverly Rd - $9,900
Huntington, WV 25704
0.11 Ac - Residential Lot

Nathan Nibert
BROKER

Jamie Adkins
REALTOR

137 W 8th Ave - $399,000
Huntington, WV 25701
Office Building - 6,000 SQ. FT

175 Country Club Dr - $89,500
Huntington, WV 25705
1 Ac. Residential Lot

Lauren Thompson
REALTOR

MLS: 169309

MLS:167450

Rachel Skaggs
REALTOR

MLS: 169440 MLS: 169790MLS: 167450 MLS: 168281

6576 Sanns Drive - $179,900
Lesgae, WV 25537
4,201 Sq. Ft. Comm. Building

MLS: 167450
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

1 Prospect Dr • $499,800
5 BR | 3 BA | 3,878 SqFt
Call Jim 304-654-6444

16 SandalwoodDr • $79,900
Residential Lot | .75 Acres – FromHal Greer

Blvd. Turn E onWashington Blvd. Turn left onto
Woodland Dr. In .2 Miles, turn right onto Norway
Ave. In .3 Miles, turn right onto Norway Ave.
In .5 Miles, turn right onto Forest Rd. In 800 ft
Sandalwoodwill be on your lft. Lot on the rt.

Call Jill Nelson at 304-633-2873.

H
D

-4
49

44
1

East Pea Ridge • $239,000
4 BR | 2.5 BA | 2,308 SqFt – A wonderful
2 story home. 2 Heat Pumps 1 up –
1 down awesome kitchen – plenty
of room. HugeMaster Suite with

walk-in-closet and bath.
Call Tammy today 304-638-9865

UNDE
R CONT

RACT

Scottown • $14,900
Approximately 3 acres - in the

Country. Many uses for this property.
Land – partially flat a lot hillside.
Bring us an offer. Call Tammy

304-638-9865

Commerical/Proctorville • $99,999
HEART OF TOWN – HIGH TRAFFIC AREA

Over ½ flat acre to put your business here.
Use themobile home that is there or

move it out. FABULOUS LOCATION! Many
businesses all around it. Come take a look

today. Call Tammy 304-638-9865
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736-3375

Jennifer Bledsoe
GRI, Prop. Mgr ........................304-736-3375

Susan DeTemple
Broker, GRI.............................304-736-3375

A Full Service Real Estate Company

AREYOU LOOKING FOR A RENTAL PROPERTYTO CALL HOME?
We have theTri-State’s Largest Inventory of Rental Housing –many

different SIZES, styles and $prices$. Call for more details 304.736.RENT.

COMMERICAL LAND - Just off Route 2 near
the Merritt Creek Connector – 62.24 Acres

ready to be developed – industrial, commer-
cial, warehouse, or housing development.

Outside city limits. Utilities available. Topo &
plat in file. $445,000. Call Jennifer for more

details or to request a packet be sent to you.

We have the lot for you.
Laurel Woods,

Williamsburg Colony
with prices from

$22,500 to $78,500.
Call today for

more information

Tracy Bunch - OH&WVBroker

kltillis@frontier.com
8115 County Rd 107, Proctorville, OH

Salesperson/Realtor®

Licensed in WV & OH

Karen Tillis
Making Things

Happen!

Chesapeake -Brick, locatedona
corner lot - 3bedrooms,1.5baths,
Hardwood floors, cedar closets.

MLS 169731 $129,900

Chesapeake

304-416-4438

Commercial Lot - 3acresplus
house-Heart ofProctorville. Great
place to relocateyourbusiness.
MLS 167593 $250,000

Proctorville

Duplex - Eachapartmenthas2BRs1BA,
openLR&equippedkit.,WasherDryer
hookup, separateporches&Off Street
parking. MLS 170307 $149,900

Rome Township

Perfect Location to relocateyourbusinessor
fulfill yourdreams&start anewbusiness!
Lotsof spaceapproximately10,000sq. ft..
Building&LAND ForSaleONLY-Business
isnot for sale. MLS 169884 $249,000

Proctorville/Rome

Great Investmentproperty -TriPlex -
One4BR2bathapartment, 2-2BR1
bathapartments.Off streetparking.

MLS 169458 $215,000

Proctorville/Rome

SuperniceBrickRanch. 3bedrooms,
1.5baths, 1attachedgarageand1
detachedgarage. Fencedyard!

MLS 170403 $129,900

Proctorville

REDUCEDPRICE!

Ginger Sergent
NMLS# 597773

O: (304) 399-6465
C: (304) 654-7158

wesbanco.com

WesBancoMortgageSolutions

GREAT SERVICE. EXPERIENCEDTEAM.

BY ALL ACCOUNTS, BETTER.

Apply: gsergent.mortgage-application.net

Our experiencedMortgage LoanOfficers will guide you every
step of theway, from application to closing. Let us helpmake
buying your dreamhome a reality. Call or apply online today!

Where You Advertise Matters!
Market Your Home

Where More Locals Look.
reach thousands of

potential buyers in your
local market when you

present your property in our

Home Buyers Guide
For more information,

call 304-526-4000.

LoCatIoN,
LOCATION,
LOCAtiON.

December 8 - December 21, 2012

A Real Estate Advertising Supplement to

Check Out Our Website: www.hdhomes.comCheck Out Our Website: www.hdhomes.com

HomeBuyersGuide
RiveR Cities

Details for this listing on page 4.

John Dennison • jdennison@heralddispatch.com
W 304-526-6695 • M 304-360-1089
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